ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 1,098.00
HEAVY DUTY (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 1,787.00
HEAVY DUTY - WITH POWER GEARING (43" to 48" OPENINGS) 1,984.00
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 1,907.00
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 2,486.00
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL , WITH POWER GEARING (43" to 48" OPENINGS) 2,683.00
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (22" to 48" OPENINGS) 2,044.00
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (22" to 48" OPENINGS) 74.00
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (22" to 48" OPENINGS) 99.00
QTY TYPE LIST
(22" to 42" OPENINGS) 173.00
(43" to 48" OPENINGS) 302.00
1 LWZ-2 518.00
NOTE:  *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A)
DESCRIPTION
MOHCTL
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
S/S1
DESCRIPTION
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK, AND HEADER
POWER OPERATED SINGLE SPEED CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
1
MOHL
DESCRIPTION
22" to 48" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
1 G
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
QTY TYPE LIST
(22" to 42" OPENINGS) 94.00
(43" to 48" OPENINGS) 150.00
* S/S SPRING DOOR CLOSER 57.00
* MOH 124.00
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 500.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 441.00
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 782.00
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 721.00
1 FM 432.00
1 50.00
1 KMO 13.00
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 185.00
(A)
(B)
(C)
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH:  ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE)
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , & TRACK
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
S/S*
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
1
DPFS
DPTT
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
KEY
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
CODE REQUIREMENTS
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
STANDARD DOOR EQUIPMENT PACKAGE PRICE LIST 1
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,098.00
HEAVY DUTY (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,787.00
HEAVY DUTY - WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 1,984.00
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,907.00
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 2,486.00
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL , WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 2,683.00
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (24" to 72" OPENINGS) 2,044.00
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (24" to 72" OPENINGS) 74.00
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (24" to 72" OPENINGS) 99.00
QTY TYPE LIST
(24" to 29" OPENINGS) 407.00
(30" to 48" OPENINGS) 315.00
(49" to 64" OPENINGS) 444.00
(65" to 72" OPENINGS) 573.00
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) 518.00
NOTE:  *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
1 2/SP
HATCH DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , TRACK (UNGEARED), & MECHANICAL
POWER OPERATED TWO SPEED CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
1
MOHL
MOHCTL
DESCRIPTION
24" to 72" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS
1 G
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
(24" to 29" OPENINGS) 284.00
(30" to 48" OPENINGS) 207.00
(49" to 64" OPENINGS) 262.00
(65" to 72" OPENINGS) 318.00
(24" to 48" OPENINGS) 84.00
139.00
195.00
(24" to 52" OPENINGS) 124.00
(53" to 72" OPENINGS) 136.00
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 500.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 441.00
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 782.00
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 721.00
1 FM 432.00
1 50.00
1 KMO 13.00
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 185.00
(A) ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
(B)
(C)
(D)
*
SPRING DOOR CLOSER
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
2/SP
INTERCONNECTING DEVICE (C)
(49" to 66" OPENINGS W/ DUAL SPRINGS)
* 2/SP
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
DESCRIPTION
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICE COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11g, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.12.2.1.7
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
KEY
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE)*
(67" to 72" OPENINGS W/ DUAL SPRINGS)
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CODE REQUIREMENTS
1
DPFS
DPTT
MOH
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
STANDARD DOOR EQUIPMENT PACKAGE PRICE LIST 2
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1148.00
HEAVY DUTY (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1842.00
HEAVY DUTY - WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 2039.00
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1962.00
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 2541.00
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL , WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 2739.00
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (30" to 72" OPENINGS) 2095.00
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (30" to 72" OPENINGS) 74.00
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (30" to 72" OPENINGS) 99.00
QTY TYPE LIST
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK, AND HEADER
      CABLE GEARED INTERMEDIATE TO SLOW DOOR (30" to 48" OPENINGS) 616.00
1 3/SP CABLE GEARED INTERMEDIATE TO SLOW DOOR (49" to 59" OPENINGS) 894.00
CABLE GEARED INTERMEDIATE TO SLOW DOOR (60" to 69" OPENINGS) 1078.00
UNGEARED (70" to 72" OPENINGS) 1356.00
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) 518.00
NOTE:  *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
HATCH DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B),  TRACK UNGEARED), & (2) MECHANICAL
DESCRIPTION
1 G
  30" to 72" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS (MINIMUM DOOR PANEL: 12 1/2" WIDE)
POWER OPERATED THREE SPEED CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
DESCRIPTION
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
MOHCTL
1
MOHL
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
(UNGEARED), & (2) MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICE(c)
(30" to 48" OPENINGS) 404.00
                                             (49" to 59" OPENINGS) 576.00
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 715.00
(70" to 72" OPENINGS) 888.00
(30" to 69" OPENINGS) 524.00
(70" to 72" OPENINGS) 678.00
(30" to 54" OPENINGS) 124.00
(55" to 69" OPENINGS) 136.00
(70" to 72" OPENINGS) 179.00
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 500.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 441.00
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 782.00
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 721.00
1 FM 432.00
1 50.00
1 KMO 13.00
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 185.00
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICES COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11g, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.12.2.1.7
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
KEY
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
DPFS
DPTT
* 3/SP
* MOH
* 3/SP
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
SPRING DOOR CLOSER (SHOE TYPE)
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE)
CODE REQUIREMENTS
1
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
STANDARD DOOR EQUIPMENT PACKAGE PRICE LIST 3
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,202.00
MOHL HEAVY DUTY (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,728.00
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,838.00
MOHCTL HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,364.00
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,148.00
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 74.00
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 99.00
QTY TYPE LIST
(30" to 50" OPENINGS) 324.00
(51" to 59" OPENINGS) 453.00
(60" to 68" OPENINGS) 583.00
(69" to 83" OPENINGS) 712.00
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 518.00
1 LW2 ADDITIONAL CAR DOOR CLUTCH                                                                     (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 415.00
NOTES:    *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
 * *    TWO REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
1
DESCRIPTION
POWER OPERATED SINGLE SPEED CENTER PARTING CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
30" to 83" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS
1 G
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
1 C/P
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
CABLE GEARED (30" to 50" OPENINGS) 213.00
CABLE GEARED (51" to 59" OPENINGS) 268.00
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (60" to 68" OPENINGS) 324.00
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (69" to 83" OPENINGS) 379.00
* SPRING DOOR CLOSER (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 57.00
* * SPRING DOOR CLOSER $57.00 EA. (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 114.00
* MOCPH INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPERS, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 185.00
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $124.00 EA. (60" to 79" OPENINGS) 248.00
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $136.00 EA. (80" to 83" OPENINGS) 272.00
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 500.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 441.00
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 782.00
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 721.00
1 FM 432.00
1 50.00
1 KMO 13.00
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 185.00
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
KEY
DPFS
C/P
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
1
CODE REQUIREMENTS
MOH* *
* C/P
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , & TRACK (D)
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
SPLIT CAR & HATCH DOOR TRACKS FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 60" TO 83"
DPTT
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
STANDARD DOOR EQUIPMENT PACKAGE PRICE LIST 4
ISSUE DATE 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,202.00
MOHL HEAVY DUTY (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,728.00
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,838.00
MOHCTL HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,364.00
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,148.00
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 74.00
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 99.00
QTY TYPE LIST
(33" to 59" OPENINGS) 740.00
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 869.00
(70" to 73" OPENINGS) 998.00
(74" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,075.00
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 518.00
1 LW2 ADDITIONAL CAR DOOR CLUTCH (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 415.00
NOTES:    *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
 * *    TWO REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
DESCRIPTION
1
DESCRIPTION
POWER OPERATED TWO SPEED CENTER PARTING CAR & HATCH DOORS
33" to 83" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS (MINIMUM DOOR PANEL: 12 1/2" WIDE)
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
1
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
1 2SP/CP
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (E) (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
HATCH DOOR HANGER
G
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
(33" to 59" OPENINGS) 462.00
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 518.00
(70" to 83" OPENINGS) 573.00
* * 2SP/CP SPRING DOOR CLOSER $84.00 EA. 168.00
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $124.00 EA . (33" to 79" OPENINGS) 248.00
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $136.00 EA . (80" to 83" OPENINGS) 272.00
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 500.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 441.00
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 782.00
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 721.00
1 FM 432.00
1 50.00
1 KMO 13.00
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 185.00
(A) ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
(B)
(C)
(D)
(E)
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
HATCH DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , TRACK (E) (UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS), & (2)
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICE (C)
* 2SP/CP
* *
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (D)
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
KEY
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICES COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11g, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.12.2.1.7
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
CODE REQUIREMENTS
SPLIT CAR & HATCH DOOR TRACK FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 74" TO 83"
MOH
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
DESCRIPTION
1
DPFS
DPTT
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
STANDARD DOOR EQUIPMENT PACKAGE PRICE LIST 5
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,202.00
MOHL HEAVY DUTY (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,728.00
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,838.00
MOHCTL HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,364.00
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,148.00
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 74.00
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 99.00
QTY TYPE LIST
(33" to 59" OPENINGS) 740.00
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 869.00
(70" to 73" OPENINGS) 998.00
(74" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,075.00
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 518.00
1 LW2 ADDITIONAL CAR DOOR CLUTCH                                                                             (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 415.00
1 DOOR LINK AND BRACKET (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 44.00
NOTES:    *  -  ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
 * *  - TWO REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
POWER OPERATED SINGLE SPEED CENTER PARTING HATCH DOORS
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
G
DESCRIPTION
1
2SP/CP
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (D) (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
1
DESCRIPTION
1
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
POWER OPERATED TWO SPEED CENTER PARTING CAR DOORS WITH
33" to 83" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS (MINIMUM DOOR PANEL: 12 1/2" WIDE)
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
QTY TYPE LIST
CABLE GEARED (33" to 50" OPENINGS) 213.00
CABLE GEARED (51" to 59" OPENINGS) 268.00
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (60" to 68" OPENINGS) 324.00
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (69" to 83" OPENINGS) 379.00
* SPRING DOOR CLOSER (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 57.00
* * SPRING DOOR CLOSER $57.00 EA. (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 114.00
* MOCPH INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPERS, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 185.00
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $124.00 EA . (33" to 79" OPENINGS) 248.00
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $136.00 EA . (80" to 83" OPENINGS) 272.00
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 500.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 441.00
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 782.00
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 721.00
1 FM 432.00
1 50.00
1 KMO 13.00
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 185.00
CODE REQUIREMENTS
(A)
(B)
(C)
MOH
C/P
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
DPFS
DESCRIPTION
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
(D)
*
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , & TRACK (D)
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
* *
SPLIT HATCH DOOR TRACK FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 60" TO 83"
KEY
DESCRIPTION
1
C S S C O C G O O C
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
SPLIT CAR DOOR TRACK FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 74" TO 83"
C/P
DPTT
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, NY 10451
Toll Free (877) 425-3538 Fax (718) 292-2034 E-mail info@gal.com Web www.gal.com
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
STANDARD DOOR EQUIPMENT PACKAGE PRICE LIST 6